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ODISHA

AFFIDAVIT

H ,,.-. t Ao "^. Behera; resident of At

,, *Xrr*, BEHERA, aijed about 48 years' w/o: Nbgeswar

Po./qSJagatpur,Dist:Cuttack-T54o2l,odishadoherebysolemnlyaffirmandstateasfo

,.' 

" 

'arl 
I anr lhe cleponenr in this affidavit arrd residing in the abovc noted address'

il.

;.ilhatlnaveOncspouselivirrgthep36lgof.mySpouseisNageswarBehera,

DEPONENT

55AA 17 6955

$ffi

rii

lu.

!,

r #iF6{n

Si?eaf

Adv

Ccrtrfierj Lhat lhe abovtr

before the concerned authority i'e'

/-
CERTIFICATE

narncd deponent being iclerrtifierl by ' Advoc'atc'

fl.a.v"t ev'

;,;;;;;; *,* n,,,,' ;.rcrn.ry affirm and srarcs rh.*rre tacrs srarcd above are true to the bcst

knowledqe and belief'

,,) ',,] i r";,; 00!gHA
fl{ ri, 16/2 001
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follows ;

|. r-

ODISHA
55AA 17 5953

H o o o' 
l'a Y:tl^^'^''; Behera' resident or At-Najarpur'

t, htlttNl BEHERA' aged about 48 years' W/o: Nageswar

P.q./P,S.Jagatpur,Dist:Cuttack-75402|,odishacloherebysolemnlyaffirmandstateas

That, I ani lhe deponent in this affidavit' 
-^., r-rtre

That, I d,l hereb't stal:e that I have not convtcted in any Crrminal Cases or any case ls

pendrnE ,3Qtlrfisf me ln anY court of law' 
t of law in Odisha/india.

That, there rs no Exsse Du'es pending against me in any cour

That,thisaffidavitwillbeproducedbeforetheConcernedAuthorityforgeneral

purpose and hence this affidavit'

That, the facts stated above are true to my knowledge'

I\ car.i.e".i_ t5euq
DEPONENT

egtified bv

Advocate

H qlR"II r I- g-ar q

_:r-r u.crflfiecl that thc ab.v. narnccr rreponent berng rdentrfiecl by r'K'sahoo' Advocate' appear:;

e best tlt'

,.::"jQ1i Ae;\
'/ ' ti-::';ll-a*ilVnpancl solerrrnly af'ftrnt ancl states that Lhe facts stated 
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ry'{ffi,-.rFarrr^rhAr 
Tfutfut+5JN52.,AflI,ffiffi,fI)J'#I=, ," THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH I

* ---. ^FF?^F., DE-rIIDNTNG OFFICER FOR*

PAPERToTHEELECTIoNoFFICER/RETURNINGoFFICERFoR

EBECTION TO OFFICE FOR ELECTION TO OFFICE OF

Wbrd No. 48 of Cuttack Municipal Corporation for the offlce of the Corporator'

* lStrike out whichever is not applicable)

: t - L Ao "nrrc \^///'\' l\l^nt ldent of At-
I,'NALINI BEHERA,'aged about 48 years' W/p: Nageswar Behera', resl

Ndjarpur,P.o./P.S.Jagatpur,Dist:Cuttack.754O2I,odisha(mentionfullpostal

address) a candrdate at the above election do hereby solemniy affirm and state

it oatn as under:-
b

(i)IamacandidatesetupbyBllU]ANATADAL(nameofthepolitical
,"r

parry)/amcontestingasanlndependentcandidate.(Strikeoutwhicheveris
,,)rsl

" not aPPlicable)
?

(2)MynameisenrolledinElectoralroll(Voterlist)(nameoftheWardNo.

ffi\48MunicipalCorporation)atSerialno'878inboothNo.362'
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(3)Mycor.rtacttelephonenumbe(s)islaeS26ooegSl2andmye.rnailis(if

any)isndloroelerylgz1@smarcmand,mYsocialmediaaccoun(s)(if
anY) is/are

(i) WhatsaPP

(4)DetailsofpermanentAccountNumber(PAN)andstatusoffilling
of Income tax return:

Sl. I Name

No

Self

Nalini Behera

1

rnciaI
r for
ch the
:Income-
return

, been
d

'otal i
;howtr

[ax R,

lupee
ive Fr

comp
31't N

(ii_ I
(ii) 

1

ncome
r in Income
eturn (in

ls) for the tast

inancial Years,
leted (as on

larch)

!!!l
Nil

il

Nil

(iii) NIL

ll,"!-
tu_
NIL

NIL*NIL

NIL

(iv)
(.v)
(i)
( ii)
(iii)
(iv)
(v) IL

u,\

[ 

(ii) ]

\ tiiil

!I-1.
NIL

NIL

NIL

rrtf t-

(iv)

(v)

(i)
NIL

NIL(ii)

(iii )

(iu)

NIL

NIL

(v) NIL

The
Financ
year f,

which
last Ir
tax re
has b

iiled
Nil

BLUPB2TTOG

\'
.,i

Spouse

Nageswar
Behera

Candidate is
Karta/CorParce
ner)

Dependent -1

Nil

.,/ r

-/ nf ol i,o z

fle),r,e-.Y'cqNcLA+ ft

f5 e\^ e.\. c(

2.

\

\i:

I

\

\

\

;

1

i4.
I

I

I

l
I

I

l

1

I

l

\o

Nil

*ff
t*:,il'
s;gi' ,:



NIL

NIL

NIL

it should be clearly "No PAN allotted"'

(5) Pending criminal Cases 
:^^, r

(i) I declare that there is no pendinq criTinll case against me'

(TickthisalternativeifthereisnocriminalCaSepending.againstthe
candidate u.j *i[. rcr appticabtJ against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) The followrnq criminal cases are pending against me:

(Iftherearependingcrimin'alcasesagainstthecandidatethentickthis
alternative un[- "0'6 

on arternai'* 
:Al a-oove and gi'un detaits of all

pending cases in the Table below)

Table

Gi

(b)

I

1(C) \s
tY\o

\\I trr\t
r '\r

N(i
rr$r8
-.18i

N6*
,,N:

N t( *t t ei . f5€-1^ e rrq

f\eSa e-l^o-,1\ or-.4-t,o. {.

l--.
is oePendent-Z

Nil

I

16.
ii

DePendent-3

-Nli\

\Nir i



I (O I ir answei ag;inst (e) above

is YES, then give the date

on which charges were

framed

(sl f wrretnei anv AP!"i\{
AoPlication for revisibn has

been filed against the

proceeOings (Meniion YES

,u, 
;it i::."#fi'rli n.r. not been convicred ror anv criminal orrence

(Tick this alternative if the candidate has noi been convicted and write NoT

APPLICABLEagainstalternative(ii)below)
OR

(I)l have been convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(if the candidate has been convicted then tick; this alternative and score off

alternative

(I) above, and give details in the Table below)

Nil

Nil

(ui

(a)

Name of the Court

Acts/code

involved (give no' of the

section, e.g. section """""
of IPC, etc.)

erief deilriPtion of ' offence

for which convicted

Nil

I

ch

,rzfiA{?.
// J,."t,.n"'

ii,;1t)2' -rrfut,

N}[-n$lsl N c,.A,d\, 15 *,=,. 1 1r1 6' \t S i lle\n e_". oa-

Section.... 0f IPC, 
i

I

i (ol

i (e)
i

I etc.).

Brief OesCiiPtion of offence

1 wt",etei inaigei fiive neen

framed (mention YES or

'ttO)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil



,-(ul

Funishment

(indicate

imprisonment: awarded

lor quantum of thp

imposed)

(s)

(il

order (Mention Yes or No)

repeat the above sequence

in resPect of each separate

case of conviction'

if ilt*ei-tJ(gl above is

YES, give details and Present

status of aPPeal
i

Discharged / at'quitted itr the l
Nil

whethei ;iit APPeat has

been filed aqainst conviction

cases(s) Sectron of the Act'

and descriPtron of the

ol'f cnce

Iht: Court whrch had takcn

cognizance

Case No.

Nil
(h)

0)

(k)

(l)

(m)

..----..
Details of nPPeal/aPPlication

iui't"uition'etc, if anY filed

against above order taking

I coqnizance
1 tul.r (s) is/are Pending

Wr"ryt*d*etai s 
SrloPeail 

anr

-,(-a':qr-

6i,..tRt}i f( c*{+ or } r+<u <.. c{
i;[-N

against me which cogltzance

has been taken bY Court

Section act and DescriPtion

of thc oftence {or which

r.Ogntzancc '

(n) \ ,n. .our.t whrch had taken 
\ 

Nit

ry\/ \ cognizance

) N cr-l i ,o = \}orr.<T q

---:-- i -* r'rii*--*T**Nif**l

Nil

Nil Nil

Nil

Nil

Nit

Nil

Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil



2.

(7) That I Eive herein berow the detairs of the assets (movable and immovable etc') of

myself, my spouse and all dependents:

Note: l. Assets in joint name indicating [he extent of joint ownership will also have to

be given'

Note: 2' In case of deposit/ Investment, the details-including Serial Number, Amount,

dateofdeposit,thescheme,NameofBank/InstitutionandBranchareto

be given'

Note:3.ValueofBonds/shareDebenturesasper,thecurrent,.'*.]1::'"'..0
ed companied and as per books in case of non-

Exchange in respect of listed companles drru (

listetl companies should be given'

Note:4'.Dependent,meansparents,son(s),daughter(s)ofthecandidateorSpouse

andanyotherpersonrelatedtothecandidatewhetherbybloodor

marriage,whohavenoseparatemeansofincomeandwhoaredependent

on the candidate for their livelihood'

Note: 5. Details including amoLlnt is to be separatelY in resPect of each

investment'
OYr' 

rl

ary
zi:i:::.?e.r... Note: 6' Details shoultj include the interest in or ownership'

\l o\t 6i

given

tt

RY

r\ Itxr

,T

AFY

-r $i
il1.',,rt
ll .v" .tr' .rt\l

t cl,iis^i 
tl

, 10'

\,

3I
yt

Art
rA''
\ot,ftlo
/$

.N
CL\

ht'/
,1,,

'*l\
r$
lrcl
)\5t'
u1s'

11A

y${l'
rt lR\

;*1,
90.

i9j
/
'?a\'

r01l
\oo
,^\sr

'$'
t/
,l?
)\'
3\
o)

/.1

6r(
or
[t

I

llr
\ t-\ o-.t e 5.i fb<_q".eo"q.

f)e\e"rQ

i
I
t

,' l,

11il

A. Details of movable assets:



Exp|anation- for the ptrrpose of this From, thg expressbn"

of all dePosits or investments;

ffin( of

Baroda ,

Current

A/C

no.604022-

1638

Rs.80,000/

DePen i

Cash in hand

obtatis oi-bepoiit

in Bank accounts

(FD RS., Term

Deposits and all

other types of

deposits including

saving accounts),

Deposits with

Financial

Institutions, Post

Office/Current

Accounts, Non-

Banking Financial

Companies

Cooperative

societies and

amount in

such deposit

Details

lnvestment

Bonds,

Debentu res/Sha re

s and units in

mpanies/Mutua

I Funds and

others and the

Bank of Baroda

SB A/c No.

4521010000482

7

Rs. 3,01,817/-

the

calsh

HUF Depend

ent -1

Depende

nt -2 dent

3

Nil

rrriL 
-

tl-

223

t

Ni'| 

i

Nil NI

NiNil

I tttitil Nil Nil

(\\ i,l\
(o il

i T\srlRtot f}=\lR*q

s

No,

I

| (ii)

(ii

0ii

Rs.50,



\

I

l,----
i (v)

instruments

Post office

lnsurance

CompanY and the

amount

loans/advance

given including

from debtors and

lhc amount.

Molor Vehicle

such 'as JeeP,

Cars Bus, Trucks

HeavY Vehicles

(Details of Mak'e,

i'egistration

rrr.tmber etc Year

ot' Purchase anci

amilunt) lvlth

apr)rr)x pl'lls'i'lll

nta,"kcl \i aiue

:-: ffi;\
Trust etc' and 

!

other receivables i

i

1

I

I

I

I Nlt
I

I

I

i
I

1

I

1

I

1

i
I

I

I

i

I

I

i l\iL
I

I

I

I

NlL NIL

i

I

I

I

I

I

_-.-_L_.-.-

Irut
I

I

I

l-
j tunnut-t

! rco:ntru
I [3eartnq

I rro.OR.-05-

NIL
NIL(vi)

AD-0095,.
year 2008

Rs.3,00,000

I

I

"_l

I

I
I

it.-

Be\n.e-"v^q

t\ o-e..i 6..L Bo.\n<\. q

"1
I
I

I

L

i
I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

r rnvestment in

I NSS, Postal

j saving lnsurance I

Policies and

investment in anY

I

i

i

I

I

l

I.i



(vi[) -lewe{ieny, Gold,

Gold Omaments
Silver and Silver
Ornaments
valuable thing(s)
(9ive details of
weight and value)

Gold
20 grm.

Rs.1,20,000/-
I

s)l
-lotl

Gold Z0ffm
Rs.1,20,000

Nil Nil MI

i

i
I

I

INit I

l

I

1

I

i

i

l

I

,l
Nit I

I

i

I

l

I

INit I

l
I

I

I

re) [Srveiso sir.
)x. I Rs,25oo/-
<et I

nql

Nil ;
*ll Nil Nil

Nil

of

,e

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Rs.5,50,000 Nil Nir Nil

GD-

(i*i

approx
present market
value according
to you

Any other assets

such as value of

claim/interest

Gross Total value

sl.
No

(i)

(8) Details of Inrmovable assets:

Note:1. Properties in ;ornt ownership indicating the'extent of joint ownership

will also have to be indicated

Note:2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately

in this format

Note:3 Details should the interest in or ownership of assets'

Self Spouse

Agricultural
Land

location(s)
survey
nu11b91(s)
Area (total
measurement
In acres)

property (Yes

zP-&tl'{,"

6ttuffi 1l

f( o( t d.,t*W
l'\q"J.+ rr { Bq}^e"- q

fle-\r R,r q.

4,47,3L71-

rrrit



Date"*- of
purchase in

case of Self-

purchase
Any
Investment
on the land

by way of
develoPment,
construction
etc.

Current
market

Non-
Agricultural
Land

Location(s)
SurveY
Numbg(s)
Area (total
measurement
in sq,f!) ,

Whether
inherited
propcrtY (Yes

or No)

Date
purchase

case of
acquired

rope1!Y

Cost of Land

(in case of
purchase) at

the time of
purchase

Anv
InvestmenI

I acquired 
i

lprop-q$v- -l --
I Cost of Land 

i

I (in case of 
I

\ purchase ) at 
I

1 $,e time of 
1

of
in

self-

n thei
,l

ropertY DY 
I

-.Nil -

W; N c"-(,1 tn + t-5 e14 q D- q.

1\\ ar(.i oi \]qlnerr6*

.,i

-Nil-



a-*

development
construction
etc.
Approximate
current
market value
eornmcreral
Euildrus
(lncluding
apartment):
-Location (s)
-Survey
numbe r(s)
Area (Total
mcasurement
in sqft.)
Built up area
(Total
measurement

Whether

inherited

property (Yes

or No)

Date of

purchase in

case of self-

purchase) at

the time of

purchase

.

Any
lnvestment
on the
property by

Nq(:ol

detr

Bc-q€Ycq

Be\ q'r q.

I
{
I

property(i

CASE

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nir 
i

i
I

I

Nil

Nil

rr,llt 

: -- -

Nil Nil

I

Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nit Nil Nit

Nil

Nil

Nil Nit

I

Nil NiI Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil--

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nit

Nil

Nil

I

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil



rirl

Approximate
current
market y_alqe

Residential

Eurlding
(lncluding
apartment):
-Location (s)
-Survey
numbel(s)
Area (Total
measurement
in

Any
Investment
on the land
by way of
development,
construction
etc.
Approximate
current

rarllg_tJqLuq
Others (such
as interest in
property)
Total of

rrent

Nil

Nil

value
to (v)

hlon

,tt t
A,vl<t
rn\
\,3,

\ - o+ ^r l market

$G I lof (i)

frffigroove
F=q.;\,
ailolrni Pati\r 4ti

3',#lti.x#)[x

::: 
*ry:,t{}.,

/N

\Z-t^qrq.
A ar-l e Ya\

q"(t or,{

or{

dgldopmgflt, i

Whether
inherited

property copt
of property
(in case of
purchase) at
the time of

i'

I
i

I

' Nil

-ririi

Nil Nit Nil

rrrit

Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nit Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil

i

Nil

rrrit

Nil Nil

"rrrir
Nil Nil Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

I

I

Nil

Nil

Nit

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nir

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
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l*o
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9. Give l"erein betow U'*e defiails of liabitrities/dues to public

and government:-

(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or
individual and amount before each item.)

Spouse HUF Depend

ent- 1

Loan or dues to
Bank/ Financial
Institution (s)
Nanre of bank
or Financial
Institution,
Amount
outstanding
Nature of loan

l0.Details of profession or occupation:-

(a) Self -House Wife

(b) Spouse -Business

NiiCC Loan

Union Bank,

Jagatpur

Cuttack

Rs.40,25,000/-

Nil

Nil NilLoan or dues to

any other

individuals/entity

other than

above.

Name(s),
Amount
outstanding

1qtu1e of loan
Any other

liability

GA;a totJi oi --

liabilities

Nil

Nii---

Ncrti ,rr i Bq)nqry"q nt G*li6.z \3.h*"o

Rs,40,25,000/-

'i$,lt::tflJ:,I3



(l0A) detaits of sc,urcdsll of irrcome:
a) Setf_ NIt
b) Spouse Business

c) Source ol income, if any, of dependents, NIL

(108) Contracts with appropriate Government an.d hny public company or companies
(a) Detairs of contracts entered by the candidate NrL
(b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse NIL
(c) Detairs of contracts entered into by dependents NrL
(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which

the candidate or sp,use or dependents have interest NrL
(e) Details of r:ontracts entered into by partneiship Firms in which candidate or

spouse or dependents are partners NIL
(D Details oi contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or

spouse or dependents have share NIL
11. My education qualification is as under:

I

9,' appeared from Nimpur Nodar High schoor, cuttack in the year 19g7

(Give details of highest school / University education mentioning the full from of the
cerlificatc/ diploma/ degree course, name of the Schoor / college/ University and the year
in which lhc course was completed.)

VerificaUon

i' the deponenl, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of
thc af'frdavil are lrue ancl correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it
ts false an nolhing materiai has ber:n conceaied there from. I further declare that:-

(a) there is no case of convtctron or pending cbse against nre other than those
mentioned in items 5 and 6 of part A and B above;

(b) I' my spouse or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those
mcntioned items I and g, 9 above

Verified at Cuttack this [he 5r, Day of March, 2022.

Witnesses:

^ .r K*b;, f.a,,r', 1n i I *\*J-

7 i";:.^1ffH,,+h;l,brryo .bnlvu -/.
:rLYN-,ryr,4.a.,l'Aa t.,itt ltrrr,/nt7.'t9,*[f"\ DEPONENT

; :: ;' :::',i,""!:1 "'-/ ry'* :(e\
Ee trq

r er,'::';*: . ffifi#'$.'ill*ruffiIr

W',,,


